2018 North West Builders Tournament of Hearts

D

Box 1

SNOW
Kenna

MCCAGG
Natasha

6-11,11-2, 11-3
11-8

2.

3.

4.

8-11

TUMOTH
Alden

11-4,11-1,11-1

11-6, 2-11, 3-11

11-2,11-3,11-0

ENG
Ken

11-4,11-1,11-3

11-0, 11-8, 11-4

4-11, 1-11, 1-11

4-11, 1-11, 3-11

2-11, 3-11,0-11

9-11, 7-11, 8-11

0-11, 8-11, 4-11

11-9,11-7,11-8

Standings

1. Alden TUMOTH

2. Ken ENG

3. Natasha MCCAGG
4. Kenna SNOW

1/2 Playoff
Alden TUMOTH

9-11, 11-8, 11-9, 3-11, 11-9
Ken ENG

Points

onN b

Ken ENG

Wins

o~ N

Losses
0

1
2
3

3/4 Playoff
Natasha MCCAGG

11-7,5-11, 13-11, 11-7
Kenna SNOW

Kenna SNOW

Games

9 - 0 (100%)
6 - 3 (66.67%)
3 -7 (30%)
1-9 (10%)

Game Pts

99 - 35 (73.88%)
90 - 53 (62.94%)
56 - 90 (38.36%)
38 - 105 (26.57%)
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